Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: CLUTCH AUTO LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 15-07-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 06-10-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Arunava Sikdar; Process Number: 1; Last 5
digitof registration number: 10047

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

0

0

0 NA

Secured financial
creditors

4187001822.41

3807784771.18

379217051.23

0 Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

1183154794.00

882790966.67

300363827.33

0 Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

199760413.36

166461000.00

33299413.36

0 Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

0 Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

10

1026081927.00

748293927.00

277788000.00

0 Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

68

203646000.00

54

122146000.00

81500000.00

0 Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6799644956.76999

95

5727476664.849999

1072168291.92

0 Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-6593d7b12fd418cdb35bbf438de72f66.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-0c2f3adf2a48bab3adb470f4da57f3d0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-c6f2f93133905f75da4b02ccc19ab66a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-0b3d5609ee81e50809b7351e848e4698.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-be523bdcc111d8113eb54f747d89d4d7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-fd301d675be7b677ba979a430a80c010.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-10-28 17:24:18-8650e375ee80b2277a84fc9b85375e36.pdf
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