Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: CLUTCH AUTO LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 15-07-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 06-10-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Arunava Sikdar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10047

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	8	4187001822.41	8	3807784771.18	0	379217051.23	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	6	1183154794.00	5	882790966.67	0	300363827.33	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	7	199760413.36	1	166461000.00	0	33299413.36	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	10	1026081927.00	7	748293927.00	0	277788000.00	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	68	203646000.00	54	122146000.00	0	81500000.00	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		99	6799644956.76999 95	75	5727476664.849999	0	1072168291.92	0	